

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/01/18 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING AARDOT 85I-37IJ AT THE VERMONT RAILWAY
 (VTR) MILEPOST 98.06 AND PLANK ROAD, APPROXIMATELY 1.5 MILES
 EAST OF THE US-7 INTERSECTION.

TOWN(S) : FERRISBURGH
 COUNTY : ADDISON
 DISTRICT : D05

RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING AARDOT 85I-380H AT THE VERMONT RAILWAY
 (VTR) MILEPOST 101.39 AND TUPPERS CROSSING, APPROXIMATELY
 0.3 MILES WEST OF THE US-7 INTERSECTION.

RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING AARDOT 85I-389U AT THE VERMONT RAILWAY
 (VTR) MILEPOST 106.35 AND TOWN LINE ROAD, APPROXIMATELY 0.4
 MILES WEST OF THE GREENBUSH ROAD INTERSECTION.

RE-CONSTRUCTION OF AN EXISTING RAILROAD CROSSING, PAVEMENT
 MARKINGS, SIGNS, NEW SIGNALS WITH LED LIGHTS, FLASHERS, AND
 GATES.

RE-CONSTRUCTION OF AN EXISTING RAILROAD CROSSING, PAVEMENT
 MARKINGS, SIGNS, NEW SIGNALS WITH LED LIGHTS, FLASHERS, AND
 GATES.

RE-CONSTRUCTION OF AN EXISTING RAILROAD CROSSING, SIGNS, NEW
 SIGNALS WITH LED LIGHTS, FLASHERS, AND GATES.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11008052	ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 1,141,237.60	100.0000%
2	120008610010	W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS, LLC		\$ 1,414,579.79	123.9514%
3	980344364301	FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC		\$ 1,492,048.96	130.7396%
4	110909070710	J. P. SICARD, INC.		\$ 1,538,512.90	134.8109%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001	ROADWAY							
0005 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	1220.000 CY	20.00000	24400.00	21.90000	26718.00	29.00000	35380.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 120008610010 W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		(3) 980344364301 FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 CY	75.00000	225.00	75.00000	225.00	75.00000	225.00
0015 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	60.000 CY	46.75000	2805.00	70.16000	4209.60	90.00000	5400.00
0020 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	164.000 SY	25.00000	4100.00	26.60000	4362.40	31.00000	5084.00
0025 301.26 SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	833.000 CY	38.00000	31654.00	42.12000	35085.96	59.00000	49147.00
0030 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	11.380 CWT	100.00000	1138.00	106.38000	1210.60	67.00000	762.46
0035 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0040 601.2610 15" CPEP(SL)	56.000 LF	69.00000	3864.00	20.87000	1168.72	29.00000	1624.00
0045 601.2615 18" CPEP(SL)	91.000 LF	76.50000	6961.50	25.69000	2337.79	34.00000	3094.00
0050 605.10 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE	312.000 LF	7.50000	2340.00	7.39000	2305.68	11.00000	3432.00
0055 605.95 UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN	2.000 EACH	400.00000	800.00	476.52000	953.04	735.00000	1470.00
0060 621.90 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	800.000 LF	12.50000	10000.00	5.77000	4616.00	47.00000	37600.00
0065 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	120.000 HR	70.00000	8400.00	37.23000	4467.60	98.00000	11760.00
0070 630.15 FLAGGERS	120.000 HR	33.00000	3960.00	29.22000	3506.40	47.00000	5640.00
0075 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	16300.00000	16300.00	7978.72000	7978.72	10000.00000	10000.00
0080 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	531.91000	531.91	700.00000	700.00
0085 631.26 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
0090 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	69350.00000	69350.00	36835.11000	36835.11	140000.00000	140000.00
0095 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 EACH	2750.00000	16500.00	797.87000	4787.22	4900.00000	29400.00
0100 646.21 4 INCH YELLOW LINE	4520.000 LF	0.38000	1717.60	0.27000	1220.40	3.00000	13560.00
0105 646.32 RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL	4.000 EACH	415.00000	1660.00	372.34000	1489.36	700.00000	2800.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 120008610010 W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		(3) 980344364301 FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 646.480 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR	65.000 LF	14.00000	910.00	10.64000	691.60	14.00000	910.00
0115 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	292.000 SF	5.00000	1460.00	4.26000	1243.92	7.00000	2044.00
0120 649.515 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED	378.000 SY	15.50000	5859.00	18.51000	6996.78	25.00000	9450.00
0125 651.15 SEED	17.000 LB	10.50000	178.50	9.65000	164.05	13.00000	221.00
0130 651.18 FERTILIZER	132.000 LB	5.50000	726.00	3.11000	410.52	3.00000	396.00
0135 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.530 TON	800.00000	424.00	2931.31000	1553.59	2100.00000	1113.00
0140 651.25 HAY MULCH	0.530 TON	850.00000	450.50	1820.55000	964.89	1350.00000	715.50
0145 651.35 TOPSOIL	72.000 CY	68.00000	4896.00	77.84000	5604.48	100.00000	7200.00
0150 652.10 EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(16))	LUMP	2200.00000	2200.00	5443.15000	5443.15	3500.00000	3500.00
0155 652.10 EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(17))	LUMP	2200.00000	2200.00	5443.15000	5443.15	3500.00000	3500.00
0160 652.10 EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(18))	LUMP	2200.00000	2200.00	5443.15000	5443.15	3500.00000	3500.00
0165 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(16))	40.000 HR	33.00000	1320.00	165.77000	6630.80	47.00000	1880.00
0170 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(17))	40.000 HR	33.00000	1320.00	165.77000	6630.80	47.00000	1880.00
0175 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(18))	40.000 HR	33.00000	1320.00	165.77000	6630.80	47.00000	1880.00
0180 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(16))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0185 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(17))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0190 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(18))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0195 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	130.000 SY	4.75000	617.50	5.33000	692.90	8.00000	1040.00
0200 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	90.000 CY	49.00000	4410.00	62.01000	5580.90	87.00000	7830.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S): FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 120008610010 W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		(3) 980344364301 FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0205 653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	6.000 EACH	225.00000	1350.00	194.03000	1164.18	260.00000	1560.00
0210 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	1910.000 LF	1.25000	2387.50	4.73000	9034.30	2.00000	3820.00
0215 653.60 EROSION LOG	981.000 LF	4.00000	3924.00	5.68000	5572.08	8.00000	7848.00
0220 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	90.000 SF	27.50000	2475.00	24.47000	2202.30	27.00000	2430.00
0225 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	90.000 LF	12.00000	1080.00	10.64000	957.60	16.00000	1440.00
0230 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	18.000 EACH	6.00000	108.00	5.32000	95.76	15.00000	270.00
0235 690.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0240 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I.)(STP 2035(16))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00
0245 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I.)(STP 2035(17))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00
0250 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I.)(STP 2035(18))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00	1.00000	20000.00
0255 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (CPM SCHEDULE)	15.000 EACH	350.00000	5250.00	300.00000	4500.00	1150.00000	17250.00
0260 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(10'-0" TIES)	32.000 EACH	330.00000	10560.00	295.37000	9451.84	365.00000	11680.00
0265 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(8'-6" TIES)	122.000 EACH	230.00000	28060.00	206.18000	25153.96	295.00000	35990.00
0270 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-371J)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	159500.00000	159500.00	161831.87000	161831.87	190000.00000	190000.00
0275 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-380H)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	158500.00000	158500.00	161295.70000	161295.70	177000.00000	177000.00
0280 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-389U)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	147750.00000	147750.00	158556.12000	158556.12	190000.00000	190000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) 120008610010 W.J. RIEGEL RAIL SOLUTIONS,		(3) 980344364301 FRONTIER RAILROAD SERVICES, LLC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0285 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-371J)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	26600.00000	26600.00	63621.61000	63621.61	50000.00000	50000.00
0290 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-380H)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	25750.00000	25750.00	59954.90000	59954.90	38000.00000	38000.00
0295 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-389U)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	51000.00000	51000.00	219969.18000	219969.18	88000.00000	88000.00
0300 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	17976.28000	17976.28	19500.00000	19500.00
0305 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	17976.28000	17976.28	19500.00000	19500.00
0310 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	17976.28000	17976.28	19500.00000	19500.00
0315 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0320 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00	1.00000	3.00
0325 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	838.000 TON	200.00000	167600.00	212.77000	178301.26	135.00000	113130.00
0330 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	343.000 TON	51.50000	17664.50	49.10000	16841.30	67.00000	22981.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,141,237.60	\$	1,414,579.79	\$	1,492,048.96
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	1,141,237.60	\$	1,414,579.79	\$	1,492,048.96
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	1,141,237.60	\$	1,414,579.79	\$	1,492,048.96

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

		(4) 110909070710		()		()		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005	203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION	1220.000 CY	24.00000	29280.00				
0010	204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 CY	75.00000	225.00				
0015	204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	60.000 CY	56.00000	3360.00				
0020	210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	164.000 SY	26.00000	4264.00				
0025	301.26 SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	833.000 CY	58.00000	48314.00				
0030	404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	11.380 CWT	105.00000	1194.90				
0035	406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00				
0040	601.2610 15" CPEP(SL)	56.000 LF	20.00000	1120.00				
0045	601.2615 18" CPEP(SL)	91.000 LF	20.00000	1820.00				
0050	605.10 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE	312.000 LF	36.00000	11232.00				
0055	605.95 UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN	2.000 EACH	350.00000	700.00				
0060	621.90 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	800.000 LF	5.00000	4000.00				
0065	630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	120.000 HR	75.00000	9000.00				
0070	630.15 FLAGGERS	120.000 HR	50.00000	6000.00				
0075	631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00				
0080	631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	525.00000	525.00				
0085	631.26 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00				
0090	635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	134100.00000	134100.00				
0095	641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 EACH	2000.00000	12000.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

		(4) 110909070710		()		()		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 646.21	4 INCH YELLOW LINE	4520.000 LF	0.30000	1356.00				
0105 646.32	RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL	4.000 EACH	368.00000	1472.00				
0110 646.480	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR	65.000 LF	11.00000	715.00				
0115 646.85	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	292.000 SF	4.00000	1168.00				
0120 649.515	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED	378.000 SY	9.00000	3402.00				
0125 651.15	SEED	17.000 LB	15.00000	255.00				
0130 651.18	FERTILIZER	132.000 LB	8.00000	1056.00				
0135 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	0.530 TON	1000.00000	530.00				
0140 651.25	HAY MULCH	0.530 TON	1000.00000	530.00				
0145 651.35	TOPSOIL	72.000 CY	50.00000	3600.00				
0150 652.10	EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(16))	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00				
0155 652.10	EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(17))	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00				
0160 652.10	EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(18))	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00				
0165 652.20	MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(16))	40.000 HR	5.00000	200.00				
0170 652.20	MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(17))	40.000 HR	5.00000	200.00				
0175 652.20	MONITORING EPSC PLAN (STP 2035(18))	40.000 HR	5.00000	200.00				
0180 652.30	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(16))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00				
0185 652.30	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(17))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00				
0190 652.30	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) (STP 2035(18))	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

		(4) 110909070710	()	()		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0195 653.20	TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	130.000 SY	4.00000	520.00		
0200 653.35	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	90.000 CY	37.00000	3330.00		
0205 653.40	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	6.000 EACH	200.00000	1200.00		
0210 653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	1910.000 LF	1.00000	1910.00		
0215 653.60	EROSION LOG	981.000 LF	6.00000	5886.00		
0220 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	90.000 SF	24.00000	2160.00		
0225 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	90.000 LF	11.00000	990.00		
0230 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	18.000 EACH	6.00000	108.00		
0235 690.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00		
0240 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I)(STP 2035(16))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00		
0245 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I)(STP 2035(17))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00		
0250 900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC)(N.A.B.I)(STP 2035(18))	20000.000 DL	1.00000	20000.00		
0255 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (CPM SCHEDULE)	15.000 EACH	100.00000	1500.00		
0260 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(10'-0" TIES)	32.000 EACH	325.00000	10400.00		
0265 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)(8'-6" TIES)	122.000 EACH	300.00000	36600.00		
0270 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-371J)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	173870.00000	173870.00		
0275 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-380H)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	172900.00000	172900.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/05/17 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/05/17
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : FERRISBURGH STP 2035(18)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(17)
 FERRISBURGH STP 2035(16)

CONTRACT ID : 14G183

		(4) 110909070710	()	()
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0280 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM)(AARDOT 851-389U)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	159630.00000	159630.00
0285 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-371J)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	64250.00000	64250.00
0290 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-380H)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	54200.00000	54200.00
0295 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(AARD OT 851-389U)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	220150.00000	220150.00
0300 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(16))	LUMP	16350.00000	16350.00
0305 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(17))	LUMP	15050.00000	15050.00
0310 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING)(STP 2035(18))	LUMP	27300.00000	27300.00
0315 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00
0320 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	3.000 LU	1.00000	3.00
0325 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	838.000 TON	200.00000	167600.00
0330 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)	343.000 TON	46.00000	15778.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$ 1,538,512.90	\$
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$ 1,538,512.90	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$ 1,538,512.90	\$ 0.00